AMERICAN

CPR and Basic First Aid =ERETEJ¥
Training Schedule
$40 per student

INSTITUTE

TRAINING CENTER

This course covers adult and child/infant CPR with AED, how to respond in
an emergency, and render basic first aid. This meets and exceeds the
requirements for Boy Scouts and Girl Scouts Level 1 Provider.

Date/Time Day Location

May 15, 2014 Thursday Crooks United Methodist Church
6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

June 19, 2014 Thursday Crooks United Methodist Church
6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

July 17, 2014 Thursday Crooks United Methodist Church
6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

July 26, 2014 Saturday Colonial Virginia Council, BSA HQ
10:00 am to 2:00 pm 11721 Jefferson Ave Newport News VA

Aug 14, 2014 Thursday Crooks United Methodist Church
6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

Sep 13, 2014 Saturday Colonial Virginia Council, BSA HQ
10:00 am to 2:00 pm 11721 Jefferson Ave Newport News VA

Sep 18, 2014 Thursday Crooks United Methodist Church
6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

Oct 9, 2014 Thursday Crooks United Methodist Church

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

Oct 18, 2014 Saturday Colonial Virginia Council, BSA HQ
10:00 am to 2:00 pm 1721 Jefferson Ave Newport News VA

Nov 13, 2014 Thursday Crooks United Methodist Church
6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

Dec 11, 2004 Crooks United Methodist Church

Thursday

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm

204 Cook Rd Yorktown VA

Register online at www.hrbstraining.com. The website also includes other public offerings in
Virginia Beach and Chesapeake. Private offerings available for groups of 10 or more students.

Questions?

please conact: Al Materia

AI@EMTA.net (preferred contact)

/57-869-7627



http://www.hrbstraining.com/

